Slovan Praha 13.4.2019

26. roénik zavodu 26th year of
Memorial Evy Bosakové Competition in Honour of Eva Bosakova
Finale - Final
Pofadi Jméno Nar. Klub / oddil e
Rank Name Born Club
ns vysledna

D E nd score

1. Makovickova Patricie 2007 KSG Litvinov 4,6 8,700 13,300 12,670 12,300
2. Stryhalova Agata 2006 KSG Litvinov 4,4 8,600 13,000 12,840 12,000
3. Bauerova Karin 2007 TJ Loko Pardubice 3,6 8,600 12,200 12,270 11,000
4. Masatova Anna 2008 TJ Jigin 3,1 8,600 11,700 11,840 11,000
5.-6. Sirackova Anna 2006 TJ Loko Pardubice 3,4 7,500 10,900 11,570 10,800
5.-6. Volna Eliska 2008 T.J. Sokol Kampa 3,9 7,000 10,900 11,940 10,800
7. Halova Sabina 2002 T.J. Sokol Kampa 3,6 7,150 10,750 11,540 11,600
8. Fricova Monika 2002 TJ Slovan Praha 3,6 7,000 0,1 10,500 11,400 10,500
9. Tatickova Anna 2008 AC Sparta Praha 3,6 6,650 10,250 11,500 11,100
10.  Jirka Aneta 2000 TJ Slovan Praha 36 6450 0.1 9,950 11,470 10,400
Eliska Bazantova Vratislav Churavy

hlavni rozhodé¢i - Chair Judge feditel zavodu - Head of Competition



Slovan Praha

26. ro¢nik zavodu

Memorial Evy Bosakové

Dvojboj

Absolutni poradi

Poradi Jméno

Rank

N oo o

9.-10.
9.-10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.-23.
22.-23.
24.
25.
26.
27.-29.
27.-29.
27.-29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

Name

Makovickova Patricie
Stryhalova Agata

4. Bauerova Karin

Kockova Vanessa
Halova Sabina
Masatova Anna
Volna Eliska
Tatickova Anna
Waller Sophia
Chaloupkova Denisa
Sirickova Anna
Zahradnickova Lucie
Hofmanova Markéta
Fricova Monika
Jirka Aneta
HilSerova Vivien
Stovickova Eliska
Hola Kristyna
Hejtmankova Gabriela
Markova Julie
Smidova Barbora

Matiunina Varvara

Kaplanova Nela Tereza

Riantova Natalie
Pluharova Alzbéta
Racikova Michaela
Jaskovic¢ova Lenka
Bohatova Laura
Sytenska Anna

Knoblochova Vilemina
Ulrychova Marie Natalie

Kopecka Caitlin
Santorova Martina

Eliska Bazantova

hlavni rozhod¢i - Chair Judge

Nar.
Born

2007
2006
2007
2005
2002
2008
2008
2008
2002
2006
2006
2003
2006
2002
2000
2007
2004
2007
2007
2005
2007
2008
2006
2003
2008
2008
2002
2006
2008
2006
2009
2005
2009

Klub / oddil
Club

KSG Litvinov

KSG Litvinov

TJ Loko Pardubice
T.J. Sokol Domazlice
T.J. Sokol Kampa

TJ Jigin

T.J. Sokol Kampa
AC Sparta Praha
City Of London Gym Club
KSG Litvinov

TJ Loko Pardubice
TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
KSG Most

TJ Slovan Praha

TJ Slovan Praha

T.J. Sokol Moravskéa
TJ Loko Pardubice
TJ Jigin

T.J. Sokol Moravskéa
TJ Slovan Praha

T.J. Sokol Podébrady
KSG Litvinov

AC Sparta Praha

SK Hrad¢any

T.J. Sokol Kampa
KSG Litvinov

GK Vitkovice

TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
T.J. Sokol Kampa
SK Hrad¢any

KSG Litvinov

KSG Most

Gym Dobfichovice

D

47
4,4
36
38
36
3,1
4,1
38
4,3
33
34
36
38
34
38
38
3,1
3,0
3,0
35
35
25
38
38
38
29
25
28
34
28
23
28
25

E

7,970
8,440
8,670
7,470
7,940
8,740
7,840
7,700
6,940
7,940
8,170
7,070
7,200
8,100
7,770
6,870
7,570
8,070
7,170
7,740
6,340
8,070
5,970
5,700
6,140
6,840
7,700
8,100
6,900
7,670
7,170
7,640
8,100

26th year of

All Around
Regardless the Categories

DAY

ns vysledna

nd

0,1

0,1
0,1

0,1

score

12,670
12,840
12,270
11,270
11,540
11,840
11,940
11,500
11,240
11,240
11,570
10,570
11,000
11,400
11,470
10,670
10,670
11,070
10,170
11,240

9,840
10,570

9,770

9,400

9,940

9,740
10,200
10,900
10,300
10,470

9,470
10,440
10,600

D

37
4,4
29
35
3,1
2,4
28
3,0
3,7
34
28
34
32
35
26
34
32
2,1
29
24
28
28
32
35
26
28
29
23
22
23
26
22
2,1

13.4.2019

Competition in Honour of Eva Bosakova

e T e
8,600 12,300
7,600 12,000
8,100 11,000
8,500 12,000
8,500 11,600
8,600 11,000
8,000 10,800
8,100 11,100
7,600 11,300
7,900 11,300
8,000 10,800
8,200 11,600
7,800 11,000
7,000 10,500
7,800 10,400
7,700 11,100
7,800 11,000
8,400 10,500
8,400 11,300
7,700 10,100
8,500 11,300
7,700 10,500
8,100 11,300
8,000 11,500
8,300 10,900
8,200 11,000
7,400 10,300
7,300 9,600
8,000 10,200
7,700 10,000
8,000 10,600
7,400 9,600
7,300 9,400

Vratislav Churavy
feditel zavodu - Head of Competition

X

24,970
24,840
23,270
23,270
23,140
22,840
22,740
22,600
22,540
22,540
22,370
22,170
22,000
21,900
21,870
21,770
21,670
21,570
21,470
21,340
21,140
21,070
21,070
20,900
20,840
20,740
20,500
20,500
20,500
20,470
20,070
20,040
20,000
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Poradi
Rank
34.
35.
36.-37.
36.-37.
38.
39.-40.
39.-40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
58.
54.
55.

hlavni

13.4.2019

26. roénik zavodu 26th year of

Memorial Evy Bosakové

Competition in Honour of Eva Bosakova

Dvojboj All Around
Absolutni poradi Regardless the Categories
DAY

Jméno Nar. Klub / oddil

eme o Gk poE RMUEEE 0 e RS oz
Pospisilova Natalie 2010 T.J. Sokol Moravska 2,7 6,840 9,540 2,0 8,300 10,300 19,840
Talian Karolina 2007 Gym Dobrichovice 2,5 7,800 10,300 2,0 7,300 9,300 19,600
Pospisilova Lea 2008 Gym Dobfichovice 2,5 8,000 10,500 2,0 6,900 8,900 19,400
Razickova Anna 2008 AC Sparta Praha 2,1 7,900 10,000 1,7 7,700 9,400 19,400
Vikova Anna 2007 T.J. Sokol Pod&brady 25 6,370 8,870 22 8300 10,500 19,370
Raimova Sofia 2008 Municipal sports school 23 7370 05 9,170 3,0 6,900 9,900 19,070
Hrabankova Marie 2007 AC Sparta Praha 20 7,170 01 9,070 2,0 8,000 10,000 19,070
Martinakova Natalie 2008 T.J. Sokol Vsetin 2,7 6,340 9,040 2,0 7,900 9,900 18,940
Arazimova Denise 2008 SK Hradéany 2,6 6,340 8,940 1,9 7,800 9,700 18,640
Bauerova Sarlota 2008 T.J. Sokol DomaZlice 2,9 6,200 9,100 2,3 7,200 9,500 18,600
Machackova Karolina 2008 TJ Slovan Praha 2,5 6,540 9,040 1,9 7,500 9,400 18,440
Hurtova Tereza 2008 KSG Litvinov 22 6,100 8,300 2,1 7,600 9,700 18,000
Brozova Nelly 2007 T.J. Sokol Domazlice 2,7 5570 01 8170 22 7,400 9,600 17,770
Klimentova Anna 2010 Gym Dobrichovice 2,0 5,940 7,940 2,0 7,500 9,500 17,440
Hallut Aline 2006 Club de gymnastique 2,9 5,500 8,400 23 6,700 9,000 17,400
Dufkova Markéta 2005 T.J. Sokol DomaZlice 2,7 4,500 01 7100 25 7,700 10,200 17,300
Flama-Aremu Yvette 2009 City Of London Gym Club 2,7 4,570 7,270 3,0 7,000 10,000 17,270
Stegeman Elena 2005 Club de gymnastique 1,9 5,870 7,770 2,3 7,000 9,300 17,070
Petrzikova Ema 2007 TJ Slovan Praha 2,6 6,100 8,700 1,9 6,000 7,900 16,600
Lange Olivia 2006 Club de gymnastique 1,6 5,250 6,850 2,1 6,900 9,000 15,850
Lammers Sarah 2008 Club de gymnastique 2,5 5,040 7,540 2,2 5,900 8,100 15,640
Bouchelet Charlotte 2009 Club de gymnastique 2,6 3,840 6,440 2,1 6,000 8,100 14,540

Eliska Bazantova
rozhod¢i - Chair Judge

Vratislav Churavy
feditel zavodu - Head of Competition



Slovan Praha 13.4.2019

26. roénik zavodu 26th year of
Memorial Evy Bosakove Competition in Honour of Eva Bosakova
Kladina Beam
Absolurni poradi Regardless the Categories
Rank Name Born Gl —
D E g e

1. Stryhalova Agata 2006 KSG Litvinov 4,4 8440 12,840 24,840

2. Makovi¢kova Patricie 2007 KSG Litvinov 4,7 7,970 12,670 24,970

3. Bauerova Karin 2007 TJ Loko Pardubice 3,6 8670 12,270 23,270

4. Volna Eliska 2008 T.J. Sokol Kampa 4,1 7,840 11,940 22,740

5. Masatova Anna 2008 TJ Jigin 3,1 8740 11,840 22,840

6. Sirtékova Anna 2006 TJ Loko Pardubice 34 8170 11,570 22,370

7. Halova Sabina 2002 T.J. Sokol Kampa 3,6 7,940 11,540 23,140

8. Tatiékova Anna 2008 AC Sparta Praha 3,8 7,700 11,500 22,600

9. Jirkt Aneta 2000 TJ Slovan Praha 38 7,770 0,1 11,470 21,870
10. Fricova Monika 2002 TJ Slovan Praha 34 8100 0,7 11,400 21,900
11.  Kockova Vanessa 2005 T.J. Sokol Domazlice 3,8 7,470 11,270 23,270
12.-14. Chaloupkova Denisa 2006 KSG Litvinov 3,3 7,940 11,240 22,540
12.-14. Waller Sophia 2002 City Of London Gym Club 4,3 6,940 11,240 22,540
12.-14. Markova Julie 2005 TJ Slovan Praha 35 7,740 11,240 21,340
15.  Hola Kristyna 2007 TJ Jigin 3,0 8070 11,070 21,570
16. Hofmanova Markéta 2006 KSG Most 3,8 7,200 11,000 22,000
17.  Bohatova Laura 2006 TJ Sokol Horni Pogernice 2,8 8100 10,900 20,500
18.-19. HilSerova Vivien 2007 T.J. Sokol Moravska Ostrava 1 3,8 6,870 10,670 21,770
18.-19. Stovickova Eliska 2004 TJ Loko Pardubice 3,1 7,570 10,670 21,670
20. Santorova Martina 2009 Gym Dobfichovice 25 8,100 10,600 20,000
21.-22. Zahradniékova Lucie 2003 TJ Sokol Horni Pogernice 3,6 7,070 0,1 10,570 22,170
21.-22. Matiunina Varvara 2008 KSG Litvinov 25 8070 10,570 21,070
23.  Pospisilova Lea 2008 Gym Dobfichovice 2,5 8,000 10,500 19,400
24, Knoblochova Vilemina 2006 SK Hradgany 2,8 7,670 10,470 20,470
25.  Kopecka Caitlin 2005 KSG Most 2,8 7,640 10,440 20,040
26.-27. Sytenska Anna 2008 T.J. Sokol Kampa 34 6,900 10,300 20,500
26.-27. Talian Karolina 2007 Gym Dobfichovice 25 7,800 10,300 19,600
28.  Jaskoviéova Lenka 2002 GK Vitkovice 25 7,700 10,200 20,500
29.  Hejtmankova Gabriela Eva 2007 T.J. Sokol Moravska Ostrava 1 3,0 7,170 10,170 21,470

Eliska Bazantova Vratislav Churavy

hlavni rozhod¢i - Chair Judge feditel zavodu - Head of Competition



Slovan Praha 13.4.2019

26. roénik zavodu 26th year of
Memorial Evy Bosakove Competition in Honour of Eva Bosakova
Kladina Beam
Absolurni poradi Regardless the Categories
Rank Name. Born Gl =
o B R s
30. Razickova Anna 2008 AC Sparta Praha 2,1 7,900 10,000 19,400
31.  Pluhafova Alzbéta 2008 T.J. Sokol Kampa 3,8 6,140 9,940 20,840
32.  Smidova Barbora 2007 T.J. Sokol Pod&brady 35 6,340 9,840 21,140
33.  Kaplanova Nela Tereza 2006 AC Sparta Praha 3,8 5970 9,770 21,070
34. Racikova Michaela 2008 KSG Litvinov 2,9 6,840 9,740 20,740
35. Pospisilova Natalie 2010 T.J. Sokol Moravska Ostrava 1 2,7 6,840 9,540 19,840
36. Ulrychova Marie Natalie 2009 KSG Litvinov 23 7,170 9,470 20,070
37.  Riantova Natalie 2003 SK Hradgany 38 5700 0,1 9,400 20,900
38. Raimova Sofia 2008 Municipal sports school "First 23 7370 05 9,170 19,070
39. Bauerova Sarlota 2008 T.J. Sokol Domazlice 2,9 6,200 9,100 18,600
40.  Hrabankova Marie 2007 AC Sparta Praha 20 7,170 0,17 9,070 19,070
41.-42. Martinakova Natalie 2008 T.J. Sokol Vsetin 2,7 6,340 9,040 18,940
41.-42. Machaékova Karolina 2008 TJ Slovan Praha 25 6,540 9,040 18,440
43.  Arazimova Denise 2008 SK Hradgany 2,6 6,340 8,940 18,640
44.  Vlkova Anna 2007 T.J. Sokol Podé&brady 25 6370 8,870 19,370
45.  Petrzikova Ema 2007 TJ Slovan Praha 2,6 6,100 8,700 16,600
46.  Hallut Aline 2006 Club de gymnastique Nivellois 29 5500 8,400 17,400
47.  Hurtova Tereza 2008 KSG Litvinov 22 6,100 8,300 18,000
48.  Brozova Nelly 2007 T.J. Sokol Domazlice 2,7 5570 0,1 8,170 17,770
49. Klimentova Anna 2010 Gym Dobfichovice 2,0 5940 7,940 17,440
50. Stegeman Elena 2005 Club de gymnastique Nivellois 1,9 5870 7,770 17,070
51. Lammers Sarah 2008 Club de gymnastique Nivellois 25 5,040 7,540 15,640
52. Flama-Aremu Yvette 2009 City Of London Gym Club 27 4,570 7,270 17,270
53.  Dufkova Markéta 2005 T.J. Sokol Domazlice 2,7 4,500 017 7,100 17,300
54.  Lange Olivia 2006 Club de gymnastique Nivellois 1,6 5250 6,850 15,850
55.  Bouchelet Charlotte 2009 Club de gymnastique Nivellois 26 3840 6,440 14,540
Eliska Bazantova Vratislav Churavy

hlavni rozhod¢i - Chair Judge feditel zavodu - Head of Competition



Slovan Praha

26. ro¢nik zavodu

Memorial Evy Bosakové

Dvojboj
Zeny
Poradi Jméno Nar.
Rank Name Born
1. Halova Sabina 2002
2. Waller Sophia 2002
3. Zahradnickova Lucie 2003
4. Fricova Monika 2002
5. Jirkd Aneta 2000
6. Riantova Natalie 2003
7. Jaskovicova Lenka 2002

Klub / oddil
Club

T.J. Sokol Kampa

13.4.2019

26th year of
Competition in Honour of Eva Bosakova

All Around
Women
ns vysledna ns vysledna
D E nd “score D E nd “score X

3,6 7,940 11,540 3,7 8,500 11,600 23,140

City Of London Gym Club 4,3 6,940 11,240 3,7 7,600 11,300 22,540
TJ Sokol Horni Pogernice 3,6 7,070 0,1 10,570 3,4 8,200 11,600 22,170

TJ Slovan Praha
TJ Slovan Praha
SK Hrad¢any
GK Vitkovice

3,4 8100 0.1 11,400 3,5 7,000 10,500 21,900
38 7,770 0.1 11,470 2,6 7,800 10,400 21,870
3,8 5700 0.1 9,400 35 8000 11,500 20,900
25 7,700 10,200 2,9 7,400 10,300 20,500

EliSka Bazantova
hlavni rozhodé&i - Chair Judge

Vratislav Churavy
feditel zavodu - Head of Competition



Slovan Praha

26. ro¢énik zavodu
Memorial Evy Bosakové

Poradi Jméno

Rank

© N o gk wDbd -

B s U S S
ok~ N 200

Dvojboj

Juniorky
Nar.
Name Born
Stryhalova Agata 2006
Kockova Vanessa 2005
Chaloupkova Denisa 2006
Sirackova Anna 2006
Hofmanova Markéta 2006
Stovickova Eliska 2004
Markova Julie 2005
Kaplanova Nela Tereza 2006
Bohatova Laura 2006
Knoblochova Vilemina 2006
Kopecka Caitlin 2005
Hallut Aline 2006
Dufkova Markeéta 2005
Stegeman Elena 2005
Lange Olivia 2006

Klub / oddil
Club

KSG Litvinov

T.J. Sokol Domazlice
KSG Litvinov

TJ Loko Pardubice
KSG Most

TJ Loko Pardubice
TJ Slovan Praha

AC Sparta Praha

TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
SK Hrad¢any

KSG Most

Club de gymnastique
T.J. Sokol Domazlice
Club de gymnastique
Club de gymnastique

26th year of

13.4.2019

Competition in Honour of Eva Bosakova

All Around
Juniors
-0

D E nVEER p B NV
4,4 8,440 12,840 44 7,600 12,000
38 7,470 11,270 3,5 8,500 12,000
3,3 7,940 11,240 34 7,900 11,300
34 8,170 11,570 2,8 8,000 10,800
3,8 7,200 11,000 3,2 7,800 11,000
3,1 7,570 10,670 32 7,800 11,000
35 7,740 11,240 24 7,700 10,100
3,8 5,970 9,770 3,2 8,100 11,300
2,8 8,100 10,900 2,3 7,300 9,600
28 7,670 10,470 23 7,700 10,000
28 7,640 10,440 22 7,400 9,600
29 5,500 8,400 2,3 6,700 9,000
2,7 4500 0,1 7100 25 7,700 10,200
1,9 5,870 7,770 23 7,000 9,300
1,6 5,250 6,850 2,1 6,900 9,000

Eliska Bazantova

hlavni rozhodé&i - Chair Judge

Vratislav Churavy
feditel zavodu - Head of Competition

X

24,840
23,270
22,540
22,370
22,000
21,670
21,340
21,070
20,500
20,470
20,040
17,400
17,300
17,070
15,850



Slovan Praha

26. ro¢énik zavodu
Memorial Evy Bosakové

Dvojboj

Zakyné

Poradi Jméno

Rank

© N o gk wDbd -
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Name

Makovickova Patricie
Bauerova Karin
Masatova Anna
Volna Eliska
Tatickova Anna
HilSerova Vivien

Hola Kristyna
Hejtmankova Gabriela
Smidova Barbora
Matiunina Varvara
Pluharova Alzbéta
Racikova Michaela
Sytenska Anna

Ulrychova Marie Natalie

Santorova Martina
PospiSilova Natalie
Talian Karolina

18.-19. Razickova Anna

18.-19. PospiSilova Lea

20.

Vlkova Anna

21.-22. Hrabankova Marie
21.-22. Raimova Sofia

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

Martinakova Natalie
Arazimova Denise
Bauerova Sarlota
Machackova Karolina
Hurtova Tereza
Brozova Nelly
Klimentova Anna
Flama-Aremu Yvette
Petrzikova Ema
Lammers Sarah
Bouchelet Charlotte

Nar.
Born

2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2010
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2010
2009
2007
2008
2009

Klub / oddil
Club

KSG Litvinov

TJ Loko Pardubice
TJ Ji¢in

T.J. Sokol Kampa
AC Sparta Praha

T.J. Sokol Moravskéa
TJ Ji¢in

T.J. Sokol Moravskéa
T.J. Sokol Podébrady
KSG Litvinov

T.J. Sokol Kampa
KSG Litvinov

T.J. Sokol Kampa
KSG Litvinov

Gym Dobfichovice
T.J. Sokol Moravskéa
Gym Dobfichovice
AC Sparta Praha
Gym Dobfichovice
T.J. Sokol Podébrady
AC Sparta Praha
Municipal sports school
T.J. Sokol Vsetin

SK Hrad¢any

T.J. Sokol Domazlice
TJ Slovan Praha
KSG Litvinov

T.J. Sokol Domazlice
Gym Dobfichovice
City Of London Gym Club
TJ Slovan Praha
Club de gymnastique
Club de gymnastique

26th year of

All Around

Young Gymnasts

—

D E n Y& D E
4,7 7,970 12,670 3,7 8,600
3,6 8,670 12,270 2,9 8,100
31 8740 11,840 24 8,600
4,1 7,840 11,940 2,8 8,000
38 7700 11,500 3,0 8,100
3,8 6,870 10,670 3,4 7,700
30 8070 11,070 21 8,400
3,0 7,170 10,170 2,9 8,400
35 6,340 9.840 28 8500
25 8,070 10,570 28 7,700
38 6,140 9.940 2,6 8300
2,9 6,840 9,740 28 8,200
34 6900 10,300 22 8,000
23 7,170 9,470 2,6 8,000
25 8100 10,600 21 7,300
2,7 6,840 9,540 2,0 8,300
25 7800 10,300 20 7,300
2,1 7,900 10,000 1,7 7,700
25 8000 10,500 2,0 6,900
25 6,370 8,870 22 8,300
20 7,170 01 9,070 20 8,000
23 7,370 0,5 9,170 3,0 6,900
27 6,340 9,040 2,0 7,900
2,6 6,340 8,940 1,9 7,800
29 6,200 9.100 23 7,200
2,5 6,540 9,040 1,9 7,500
22 6,100 8,300 21 7,600
2,7 5570 0,1 8,170 22 7,400
20 5940 7.940 20 7,500
2,7 4,570 7,270 3,0 7,000
26 6,100 8,700 1,9 6,000
2,5 5,040 7,540 22 5,900
26 3,840 6.440 21 6,000

Eliska Bazantova

hlavni rozhodé&i - Chair Judge

13.4.2019

Competition in Honour of Eva Bosakova

ns vysledna

score

12,300
11,000
11,000
10,800
11,100
11,100
10,500
11,300
11,300
10,500
10,900
11,000
10,200
10,600
9,400
10,300
9,300
9,400
8,900
10,500
10,000
9,900
9,900
9,700
9,500
9,400
9,700
9,600
9,500
10,000
7,900
8,100
8,100

Vratislav Churavy
feditel zavodu - Head of Competition

X

24,970
23,270
22,840
22,740
22,600
21,770
21,570
21,470
21,140
21,070
20,840
20,740
20,500
20,070
20,000
19,840
19,600
19,400
19,400
19,370
19,070
19,070
18,940
18,640
18,600
18,440
18,000
17,770
17,440
17,270
16,600
15,640
14,540



Slovan Praha

26. ro¢énik zavodu
Memorial Evy Bosakové

Dvojboj

Evicky

Poradi Jméno

Rank

© N o gk wDbd -
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Name

Kartusova Eliska
Simkova Nicol
Rakova Linda
Bartkova Katefina
Kohutova Pavia
Petrackova Dominika
Taftlova Nicol
Sidorova Nina
Heilova Bea Octavia
Albrechtova Stela
Huttova Anna
Steinhauserova Julie
Wiesnerova Barbora
Polakova Katefina
Kugelova Nela
Krasilnitska Tetiana
Robinson Kimberley
Prokopova Tereza
Kuhnova Magdaléna
Rama Elliot Rustem

Nar.
Born

2011
2009
2011
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2011
2009
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2008

Klub / oddil
Club

T.J. Sokol Moravska

AC Sparta Praha

GK Vitkovice

GK Vitkovice

KSG Most

TJ Loko Pardubice

T.J. Sokol Kolin

SK Hrad¢any

SK Hrad¢any

Gym Dobfichovice

T.J. Sokol Domazlice

AC Sparta Praha

T.J. Sokol Domazlice
Gym Dobfichovice

T.J. Sokol Domazlice
T.J. Sokol Kolin

City Of London Gym Club
TJ Slovan Praha

TJ Slovan Praha

City Of London Gym Club

26th year of

13.4.2019

Competition in Honour of Eva Bosakova

All Around
Eve's
-0
D E nVEER p B NV
29 8,150 11,050 2,9 8,900 11,800
24 7850 10,250 2,9 8,250 11,150
3,1 7550 10,650 2,6 7,850 10,450
2,6 8,200 10,800 25 7,750 10,250
3,0 7,200 10,200 2,9 7,850 10,750
3,0 6,850 9,850 3,1 7,700 10,800
3,1 6,050 9,150 3,0 8,100 11,100
24 7,800 10,200 28 7,150 9,950
29 6,800 9,700 2,8 7,400 10,200
3,0 5850 8,850 2,9 7,650 10,550
1,9 6,250 8,150 2,9 8,300 11,200
20 7500 9,500 2,8 6,950 9,750
3,0 5650 0,1 8550 29 7,450 10,350
2,6 5450 8,050 29 7,700 10,600
3,1 4,700 7,800 28 7,700 10,500
3,0 5650 0,1 8550 3,0 6,450 9,450
1,9 5,950 7,850 2,3 7,750 10,050
24 5,100 7,500 23 7,800 10,100
25 4,950 7,450 24 7,100 9,500
0,0 0,000 0,000 2,9 9,000 11,900

Eliska Bazantova

hlavni rozhodé&i - Chair Judge

Vratislav Churavy
feditel zavodu - Head of Competition

X

22,850
21,400
21,100
21,050
20,950
20,650
20,250
20,150
19,900
19,400
19,350
19,250
18,900
18,650
18,300
18,000
17,900
17,600
16,950
11,900



